6
Features:
• Super bright 2835 SMD LED
• Single Layer PCB
• Self-adhesive back tape
• Flexible for curving around bends
• Single CCT / 5m reel  60 SMD LEDs per meter
• RGB-W / 5m reel  60 SMD LEDs per meter

Inner Box Inner box dimensions (cm) Pieces per master Master Box Dimensions (cm) CBM (Master)
12 34 x 29.5 x 17.5 48 61.5 x 36 x 37 0.0819
Ordering information
IP65
Model Watts CCT Lumens / reel
AL576148   6.5w 2300K 450
AL576140   6.5w 3000K 480
AL576142   6.5w 6500K 520
AL576149   6.5w Blue
AL576150   6.5w Green
AL576156   6.5w Red
AL576151   12w RGB/White
AL576143   12w RGB
• CRI 70 = not applicable for 2300K, Color light or RGB
• RGB Kit includes:controller and 24 Key remote
• Lumens do not apply for RGB or color light
• Battery for remote included